
£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70£3.70

£4.60

Pickering’s Red Top Gin

Pickering’s 1947 Gin

Blackwoods Vodka

Evan Williams Bourbon

Black Bottle Scotch Whisky

Plantation Rum

PickeringPickering’s Pink Grapefuit

  & Lemongrass Gin Liqueur

Spirit & Mixer

25ml

SPIRITS(AT A GLANCE)
(Full spirits list on the following page)

£24
£28

£6.10£4.10
Btl175ml125ml

House White
Pinot Grigio

WHITE

£24
£28

£6.10£4.10
Btl175ml125ml

House Red
Malbec

RED

£29£5.00
Btl175ml125ml

Prosecco
FIZZ

WINES
£5.60

£4.95

£4.95

£5.60

£4.95

£5.50

/

/

/

/

/

/

£2.80

£2.50

£2.50

£2.80

£2.50

£2.75

Barney’s - Guest

Barney’s - Volcano IPA (5%)

Barney’s - Stone’s Throw (4.5%)

Barney’s - Sherbet Pale Ale (4.2%)

Williams Bros - Craft Lager (4%)

Dudda’s Tun Fruit Cider (4%)

1/2 PtPtDRAUGHTS

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£6.50

£5.90£5.90

£4.90

£4.90

Barney’s Bottles

Williams Bros - Caesar Augustus (500ml) (4.1%)

Williams Bros - Birds & Bees (500ml) (4.3%)

Bellfield (GF) (4.5%)

Erdinger Alkoholfrei (0.5%)

Black Fox Cider (6.8%)

Savanna Cider (6%)Savanna Cider (6%)

The Good Cider - Peach (4%)

The Good Cider - Wild Berry (4%)

BOTTLES / CANS

£1.20Crisps

SNACKS

BAR MENU



£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£4.70

£4.70£4.70

£5.70

£4.70

Plantation

Kraken Black Spiced

Chairman’s Reserve

Koko Kanu

El Dorado 3

El Dorado 5

Appleton EstateAppleton Estate

Diplomatico

Smith and Cross

25mlRUM

£3.70

£3.70

£4.20

£3.70

£4.20

£4.20

£3.70£3.70

Disaronno

Hennessy

Courvoisier

Midori

Cross Brew

Aelder

CCrème de Peche

25mlLIQUEURS

£3.70

£3.70

£4.70

£3.70

£3.70

£4.20

£4.20£4.20

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

£4.00

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70£4.70

Pickering’s Red Top

Pickering’s 1947

Pickering’s Navy Strength

Pickering’s Flavoured

Pickering’s Pink Grapefruit

  & Lemongrass Liqueur

PickeringPickering’s Ginerosity

Pickering’s Military Tattoo

Porter’s Gin

Eden Mill

Makar

Electric Spirit Co.

Crossbill 

Rock RoseRock Rose

Daffy’s

25mlGIN
£3.70

£3.70

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70£4.70

£3.70

£5.10

£4.70

£6.10

£8.70

£5.10

£4.70£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

£3.70

£5.00£5.00

£5.60

£6.00

£8.70

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

Evan Williams

Black Bottle

Woodford Reserve

Elijah Craig

Maker’s Mark

Rittenhouse Rye

WWild Turkey

Isle of Skye Blended

Ardbeg

Arran 10

Arran 14

Arran 18

Johnnie Walker Black Label

GlenGlenrothes Select

Glenrothes Vintage

GlenDronach

Glenkinchie

Auchentoshan

Laphroaig

Glenfiddich 12

GlenfidGlenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich 18

Lagavulin

Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve

Old Pulteney

Copper Dog Blended

Bunnahabhain Stiùireadair

25mlWHISKY

£3.70Blackwoods

25mlVODKA

SPIRITS(CONTINUED)



£2.00

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.00

£2.00

£2.20£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.60

£0.50

£0.50£0.50

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Double Espresso

Breakfast Tea

Earl GEarl Grey Tea

Jasmine Green Tea

Peppermint Tea

Spiced Apple Tea

Lemon & Ginger Ceylon

Hot Chocolate

Coconut Milk

Oat MiOat Milk

HOT DRINKS
£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.50

£1.50£1.50

£2.00

Coke / Diet Coke

Irn Bru

Lemonade

Ting

Cawston Press

Fever-Tree

Lime & SodaLime & Soda

Fruit Juice

SOFT DRINKS



As all our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where flour, nut and diary products are commonly used,
we regret that we cannot guarantee that our dishes are completely free from traces of gluten, nuts or lactose. 

Nachos - £6.50
Add your choice of additional topping (£1.50):

BBQ Chicken / Shrimp & Avocado / Chilli Con Carne / Vegan Chilli Con Carne

Chunky Chips (V) - £4.50

Chips & Cheese (V) - £5.50

Poutine (V) - £7.00
(Chips, gravy & cheese cu(Chips, gravy & cheese curds)

Thai Spicy Chips (V) - £7.00
(Chunky chips with satay sauce, smokey mayo & crushed peanuts)

Blue Cheese & Bacon Chips - £7.00
(Chunky chips with blue murder cheese & crispy bacon)

Halloumi Fries (V) - £5.00 
(Breaded halloumi fries served with a yoghurt & pomegranate seed dip)

Arancini (V) - £5.00 Arancini (V) - £5.00 
(House-made mushroom, garden peas & mozarella arancini balls,

served with marinara sauce) 

Cauliflower Wings (Ve) - £5.00 
(Vegan cauliflower wings served with vegan smokey mayo)

Mac & Cheese Bites (V) - £5.00 
(Breaded mac & cheese bites, served with marinara sauce)

Calamari - £5.00Calamari - £5.00
(Calamari rings served with lemon)

Crab Cakes - £5.00
(Served with sweet chilli sauce)

Jalapeño Poppers (V) - £5.00
(Breaded jalapeños filled with cream cheese and served with aioli)

Steak Pie - £12.00
(Bri(British beef & ale pie served with chips and gravy)

FOOD MENU


