## **HROY**ALŽ

## **BAR MENU**

### WINES

WHITE House White Pinot Grigio	<b>125ml</b> £4.10	<b>175ml</b> £6.10	<b>Btl</b> £24 £28
<b>R E D</b> House Red Malbec	<b>125ml</b> £4.10	<b>175ml</b> £6.10	Btl £24 £28
FIZZ Prosecco	<b>125ml</b> £5.00	175ml	Btl £29

## SPIRITS (AT A GLANCE)

(Full spirits list on the following page)

Pickering's Red Top Gin	£3.70
Pickering's 1947 Gin	£3.70
Blackwoods Vodka	£3.70
Evan Williams Bourbon	£3.70
Black Bottle Scotch Whisky	£3.70
Plantation Rum	£3.70
Pickering's Pink Grapefuit	£3.70
& Lemongrass Gin Liqueur	

### DRAUGHTS Pt

1/2 Pt

Barney's - Guest	£5.60 / £2.80
Barney's - Volcano IPA (5%)	£4.95 / £2.50
Barney's - Stone's Throw (4.5%)	£4.95 / £2.50
Barney's - Sherbet Pale Ale (4.2%)	£5.60 / £2.80
Williams Bros - Craft Lager (4%)	£4.95 / £2.50
Dudda's Tun Fruit Cider (4%)	£5.50 / £2.75

## BOTTLES / CANS

Barney's Bottles	£4.50
Williams Bros - Caesar Augustus (500ml) (4.1%)	£5.50
Williams Bros - Birds & Bees (500ml) (4.3%)	£5.50
Bellfield (GF) (4.5%)	£4.50
Erdinger Alkoholfrei (0.5%)	£4.50
Black Fox Cider (6.8%)	£6.50
Savanna Cider (6%)	£5.90
The Good Cider - Peach (4%)	£4.90
The Good Cider - Wild Berry (4%)	£4.90

## SNACKS

Crisps

### Spirit & Mixer



25ml

## PICKERING'S & Barney's



## SUMMERHALL Open Minds Open Doors

## **HROY**

### SPIRITS (CONTINUED)

GIN	25ml	WHISKY	25ml
Pickering's Red Top	£3.70	Evan Williams	£3.70
Pickering's 1947	£3.70	Black Bottle	£3.70
Pickering's Navy Strength	£4.70	Woodford Reserve	£4.70
Pickering's Flavoured	£3.70	Elijah Craig	£4.70
Pickering's Pink Grapefruit	£3.70	Maker's Mark	£4.70
& Lemongrass Liqueur		Rittenhouse Rye	£4.70
Pickering's Ginerosity	£4.20	Wild Turkey	£4.70
Pickering's Military Tattoo	£4.20	Isle of Skye Blended	£3.70
Porter's Gin	£4.70	Ardbeg	£5.10
Eden Mill	£4.70	Arran 10	£4.70
Makar	£4.70	Arran 14	£6.10
Electric Spirit Co.	£4.00	Arran 18	£8.70
Crossbill	£4.70	Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.10
Rock Rose	£4.70	Glenrothes Select	£4.70
Daffy's	£4.70	Glenrothes Vintage	£4.70
		GlenDronach	£4.70
RUM	25ml	Glenkinchie	£4.70
Plantation	£3.70	Auchentoshan	£4.70
Kraken Black Spiced	£3.70	Laphroaig	£4.70
Chairman's Reserve	£3.70	Glenfiddich 12	£3.70
Koko Kanu	£3.70	Glenfiddich 15	£5.00
El Dorado 3	£3.70	Glenfiddich 18	£5.60
El Dorado 5	£4.70	Lagavulin	£6.00
Appleton Estate	£4.70	Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve	£8.70
Diplomatico	£5.70	Old Pulteney	£4.20
Smith and Cross	£4.70	Copper Dog Blended	£4.20
		Bunnahabhain Stiùireadair	£4.20

25ml	

£3.70

£3.70

£4.20

£3.70

£4.20

£4.20

£3.70

VODKA

### Blackwoods

£3.70

Disaronno	
Hennessy	
Courvoisier	
Midori	
Cross Brew	
Aelder	
Crème de Peche	

LIQUEURS

# HEROYALS -

## HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.00
Latte	£2.60
Cappuccino	£2.60
Flat White	£2.60
Double Espresso	£2.00
Breakfast Tea	£2.00
Earl Grey Tea	£2.20
Jasmine Green Tea	£2.20
Peppermint Tea	£2.20
Spiced Apple Tea	£2.20
Lemon & Ginger Ceylon	£2.20
Hot Chocolate	£2.60
Coconut Milk	£0.50
Oat Milk	£0.50

## SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Diet Coke	£2.00
Irn Bru	£2.00
Lemonade	£2.00
Ting	£2.00
Cawston Press	£2.00
Fever-Tree	£1.50
Lime & Soda	£1.50
Fruit Juice	£2.00



## **HROY**

## FOOD MENU

### Nachos - £6.50

Add your choice of additional topping (£1.50): BBQ Chicken / Shrimp & Avocado / Chilli Con Carne / Vegan Chilli Con Carne

Chunky Chips (V) - £4.50

### Chips & Cheese (V) - £5.50

Poutine (V) - £7.00 (Chips, gravy & cheese curds)

### Thai Spicy Chips (V) - £7.00

(Chunky chips with satay sauce, smokey mayo & crushed peanuts)

### Blue Cheese & Bacon Chips - £7.00

(Chunky chips with blue murder cheese & crispy bacon)

### Halloumi Fries (V) - £5.00

(Breaded halloumi fries served with a yoghurt & pomegranate seed dip)

### Arancini (V) - £5.00

(House-made mushroom, garden peas & mozarella arancini balls, served with marinara sauce)

#### Cauliflower Wings (Ve) - £5.00

(Vegan cauliflower wings served with vegan smokey mayo)

### Mac & Cheese Bites (V) - £5.00

(Breaded mac & cheese bites, served with marinara sauce)

### Calamari - £5.00

(Calamari rings served with lemon)

### Crab Cakes - £5.00 (Served with sweet chilli sauce)

#### Jalapeño Poppers (V) - £5.00 (Breaded jalapeños filled with cream cheese and served with aioli)

#### Steak Pie - £12.00 (British beef & ale pie served with chips and gravy)

As all our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where flour, nut and diary products are commonly used, we regret that we cannot guarantee that our dishes are completely free from traces of gluten, nuts or lactose.